9:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

18:00

7:30

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

MINERAL SYSTEMS OF NORTH-EAST QUEENSLAND

EGRU Collaborative Workshop

WEDNESDAY 3 AUGUST, 2022

Arthur Titley Centre, Mossman Street, Charters Towers

Tav Bates
Minjar Gold

Steve Harper
Ravenswood Gold

Damien Keys/
Matt Price

Sunshine Gold
MORNING TEA

Courteney Dhnaram
GSQ

David A-lzzeddin

Ballymore Resources

Richard Buerger
Navarre Minerals

Mark Lindsay
GBM Resources

LUNCH

Paul Gow
SMI UuQ

Matt Plumridge
Plum Exploration

Hilary Lewis
JCU Geoscience

Avish Kumar
EGRU JCU

AFTERNOON TEA

Alex Edgar
EGRU JCU

loan Sanislav
EGRU JCU

Discussion
Everyone

SOCIAL EVENT

Registration desk opens

Welcome & Housekeeping

Pajingo — exploring under cover

Building Queensland’s biggest gold mine — Ravenswood Gold

Mineral systems of the Ravenswood District

Carboniferous to Permian mineral systems of North-east Queensland - an
update on GSQ projects

Seventy Mile Mount - comparisons with other NQ breccia-hosted gold deposits

The geology and mineralisation of the Crush Creek
epithermal gold-silver field

Fat veins, hot springs and breccias - GBM'’s epithermal systems in the
Drummond

New Economy Minerals Initiative as applied to NEQ

Redbank Creek structurally controlled intrusive related
tin-tungsten-copper-gold mineralisation

Metals and their isotopes as hydrogeochemical ore exploration tools

Indium mineralization in the Herberton Mineral Field

Collisional orogenesis in NE QLD - implications for critical metal mineralisation

New tectonic and metallogenic model for north-east Queensland

What do we need to find the next generation of deposits - new data, more
people, new models and concepts, more geological mapping?

Rix Hotel, Charters Towers (Drinks & Canapes)

THURSDAY 4 AUGUST, 2022

Outside the Arthur Titley Centre, Charters Towers

FIELD TRIP

Gather for field trip to Pajingo Gold Mine




