EGRU 📣

MINERAL SYSTEMS OF NORTH-EAST QUEENSLAND



EGRU Collaborative Workshop

WEDNESDAY 3 AUGUST, 2022			
Arthur Titley Centre, Mossman Street, Charters Towers			

7:45			Registration desk opens	
8:20	8:30		Welcome & Housekeeping	
8:30	9:00	Tav Bates Minjar Gold	Pajingo – exploring under cover	
9:00	9:30	Steve Harper Ravenswood Gold	Building Queensland's biggest gold mine – Ravenswood Gold	
9:30	10:00	Damien Keys/ Matt Price Sunshine Gold	Mineral systems of the Ravenswood District	
10:00	10:30	MORNING TEA		
10:30	11:00	Courteney Dhnaram GSQ	Carboniferous to Permian mineral systems of North-east Queensland - an update on GSQ projects	
11:00	11:30	David A-Izzeddin Ballymore Resources	Seventy Mile Mount - comparisons with other NQ breccia-hosted gold deposits	
11:30	12:00	Richard Buerger Navarre Minerals	The geology and mineralisation of the Crush Creek epithermal gold-silver field	
12:00	12:30	Mark Lindsay GBM Resources	Fat veins, hot springs and breccias - GBM's epithermal systems in the Drummond	
12:30	13:30	LUNCH		
13:30	14:00	Paul Gow SMI UQ	New Economy Minerals Initiative as applied to NEQ	
14:00	14:30	Matt Plumridge Plum Exploration	Redbank Creek structurally controlled intrusive related tin-tungsten-copper-gold mineralisation	
14:30	15:00	Hilary Lewis JCU Geoscience	Metals and their isotopes as hydrogeochemical ore exploration tools	
15:00	15:30	Avish Kumar EGRU JCU	Indium mineralization in the Herberton Mineral Field	
15:30	16:00	AFTERNOON TEA		
16:00	16:30	Alex Edgar EGRU JCU	Collisional orogenesis in NE QLD - implications for critical metal mineralisation	
16:30	17:00	loan Sanislav EGRU JCU	New tectonic and metallogenic model for north-east Queensland	
17:00	17:30	Discussion Everyone	What do we need to find the next generation of deposits - new data, more people, new models and concepts, more geological mapping?	
18:00		SOCIAL EVENT	Rix Hotel, Charters Towers (Drinks & Canapes)	
THURSDAY 4 AUGUST, 2022 Outside the Arthur Titley Centre, Charters Towers				
7:30		FIELD TRIP	Gather for field trip to Pajingo Gold Mine	